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TUCSON FESTIVAL OF BOOKS 2026
March 14th & 15th, 2026

TENTS LARGER THAN 900sqft.

Version 11 - Final
Date: 3/9/2026

Tent Opening No Electric

Tent Opening with Electric

Retractable Wall No Electric

Retractable Wall with Electric

Fencing Provided by AZ Party Rental

Barricades Provided by UA FM

UAPD Meridian Barricades

Bathroom

Portable Restrooms

Shuttle Stop

SunScreen Station

Water Monster

Tent Flags

Emergency Generator

Food Truck

Buskers

Main Gate Entry Arch

Vehicle

Building Room

Food

? Information

Kids

Medical

Regular

Sales

Stage

Telescope Viewing Area

Unknown Tent

LegendRooms
Student Union / Campus Store Room Usage:
101 - Kiva Signing (Campus Store) Main Level
102 - Signing (Campus Store) Lower Level
205 - Cork & Craft (Author Hospitality)
242 - USS Arizona Room (Volunteer HQ)
342 - Sabino Room
352 - Kachina Room
345A - Tucson Room
345D - Santa Rita Room
345N - (Levine) North Ballroom
345S (Levine) South Ballroom
255 - Gallagher Theatre
268 - Kiva Room
344C - Rincon Room

Koffler Building:
204 - 2nd Floor
216 - 2nd Floor
218 - 2nd Floor

The Commons:
105 - 1st Floor

Education:
211- Kiva Room
333 - 3rd Floor
349 - 3rd Floor
351 - 3rd Floor
353 - 3rd Floor
437 - 4th Floor

ILC:
Rooms 119, 120, 125AB, 130, 150

Main Library:
C201 - Special Collections, B250, B254

Food Vendors
108 - Jake's Lemonade
111 - Frost
189 - Beyond Bread
190 - New Delhi
191 - Hot Bamboo
192 - Tucson Tamale
195 - Blue Banjo
196 - Asher JCC Cafe
197 - Prep and Pastry
198 - Renee's
359 - Fresco Pizza
438 - Transit Tea
441 - Snake Oil Functional Beverage
512 - Frost
516 - Hawaiian Shaved Ice
517 - Kabob Shack
518 - Kettle Corn (Trailer)
519 - Spunlight Cotton Candy
535 - Best Western
536 - Blackjack Citrus Infusion
557 - Dante's Fire
558 - Sonoran Hot Dog
559 - Just Churros (Trailer)
563 - Kettlelicious Food Truck
564 - Cow Pig Food Truck
566 - Fresco Pizza

Vehicles
Bag Check 101

Electrical Truck 306

Inkwell Inspiration 308

Book Bike behind 323

Campus Bookstore Van 365A

Bookman's Van 468

Make Way for Books Van 514

Hawaiian Shaved Ice 516

Kettle Corn 518

Rotary Car 524

WNP Van 525

PCPL Bookmobile 526

Just Churros 559

Brain Bus 561

Mobile Clinic 540

Kettlelicious 563

Cow Pig 564
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Stages
Arizona Daily Star Stage - 123
(12'x36'x2' tall stage) + (POWER)

West Food Court & Stage - 193
(16'x20'x1' tall stage) + (POWER)

Vantage West Main Entertainment Stage - 121
(16'x20'2' tall stage) + (POWER)

Culinary Stage - 270
(20'x31'x2' tall stage) (EXIST) + (POWER)

UA Mall Tent Stage - 269
(12'x'16'x2' tall stage) + (POWER)

Nuestras Raices Stage - 324
(8'x20'x2' tall stage) + (POWER)

YA Stage - 437
(8'x12'x1' tall stage) + (POWER)

Childrens Stage - 366
(16'x20'x2' tall stage) + (POWER)

Science Cafe - 538
(8'x16'x1' tall stage) + (POWER)

National Park Experience Stage - 555
(12'x16'x2' tall stage) + (POWER)

Science Stage - 570
(8'x16'x2' tall stage) + (POWER)

Canyon Stage - 100
(8'x8') + (POWER)

Folk Festival TENT ONLY- 310

SA

SB

SC

SD

SE

SF

SG

SH

SI

SJ

SK

SL

SM

Arizona Daily Star (40x80 - 3,200 SF)
Arizona Daily Star Sales (20x50 - 1,000 SF)
Friends of the Festival (20x50 - 1,000 SF)
U of A Campus Store Sales (40x80 - 3,200 SF)
West Food Court & Stage (82x82 - 6,724 SF)

Vantage West Main Entertainment (40x60 - 2,400 SF)
Culinary Tent (40x70 - 2,800 SF)
TMC Tent (40x60 - 2,400 SF)
U of A Mall Tent (40x60 - 1,600 SF)
PCPL Nuestras Raices (40x40 - 1,600 SF)

YA Stage (30x40 - 1,200 SF)
WNP & Hubbell (20x70 - 1,400 SF)
WNP Stage (30x40 - 1,200 SF)
WNP Experience (30x60 - 1,800 SW)
Science Cafe (30x50 - 1,500 SF)

Science of Natural World (30x100 - 3,000 SF)
Science of Everyday Life (30x90 - 2,000 SF)
Science of You (30x100 - 3,000 SF)
Science of Tomorrow (30x90 - 2,700 SF)
Science Stage (40x80 - 3,200 SF)


